
 
4:15 Mass 8:30 Mass 10:30 Mass 

December 1 & 2 Greeters: 

Richard & Rita Schroeder 

Hospitality: 

Marlene Feira 

Barbara Mommaerts 

Pat & Don Doney 

Greeters: 

Tom & Lyn Wavrunek 

Hospitality: 

Leanne & Allison Welker 

Greeters: 

Mike & Kathy Bouche 

Hospitality: 

Carol Rafferty 

Colleen Weyers 

December 8 & 9 Greeters: 

Elissa Dvorak 

Diane Perry 

Hospitality: 

Bill & Roseann Buttke 

Marianne Olson 

Greeters: 

Robb, Maureen, Allison &  

Nick Mommaerts 

Hospitality: 

Mike & Barb Eakin 

Greeters: 

Nick, Julie, Luke & Isaac  

Peterson 

Hospitality: 

Trenton, Jill, Ben & Addy Cheney 

David, Traci, Mitchell, & Abigail 

Belongia (Training) 

December 15 & 16 Greeters: 

Diane Perry 

Hospitality: 

Please Volunteer 

Greeters: 

Maryann Devine 

Hospitality: 

Jeff & Barb VanderZanden 

Greeters: 

Scott, Michele, Jared, Jenna, 

& Jessica Lafond 

Hospitality: 

Joe & Kathy Vandersteen 

Greeter/Hospitality  

Winter 2018 - 2019 



 
4:15 Mass 8:30 Mass 10:30 Mass 

December 22 & 23 Greeters: 

Patrick & Debbie Bell 

Hospitality: 

Mike & Vickie Goemans 

Greeters: 

Tim, Sue, Carly & Cassidy  

Noble 

Hospitality: 

Kelly, Grace & Adam Cecchi 

Greeters: 

Tom & Annette Weyers 

Hospitality: 

Nicole, Sam & Quinn Nooyen 

Monday, December 24 

Christmas Eve 

4:00 p.m. Mass 

Greeters: 

Please Volunteer 

9:00 p.m. Mass 

Greeters: 

Please Volunteer 

 

Tuesday, December 25 
The Nativity Of  

The Lord 

9:00 a.m. Mass 

Greeters: 

Please Volunteer 

  

Greeter/Hospitality  

Winter 2018 - 2019 



 4:15 Mass 8:30 Mass 10:30 Mass 

December 29 & 30 Greeters: 

Richard & Rita Schroeder 

Hospitality: 

David, Traci, Mitchell &  

Abigail Belongia 

Greeters: 

Please Volunteer 

Hospitality: 

Joe & Kathy Vandersteen 

Greeters: 

Sophie Beaudoin 

Hospitality: 

Kathleen Jameson 

Carol Rafferty 

January 5 & 6 Greeters: 

Elissa Dvorak 

Diane Perry 

Hospitality: 

Don & Pat Doney 

Barbara Mommaerts 

Greeters: 

Maryann Devine 

Tom & Lyn Wavrunek 

Hospitality: 

Leanne & Allison Welker 

Greeters: 

Nick, Julie, Luke & Isaac 

Peterson 

Hospitality: 

Trenton, Jill, Ben & Addy 

Cheney 

January 12 & 13 Greeters: 

Patrick & Debbie Bell 

Hospitality: 

Bill & Roseann Buttke 

Greeters: 

Please Volunteer 

Hospitality: 

Mike & Barb Eakin 

Greeters: 

Scott, Michele, Jared & Jenna  

Lafond 

Hospitality: 

Nicole, Sam, & Quin Nooyen 

Greeter/Hospitality  

Winter 2018 - 2019 



 4:15 Mass 8:30 Mass 10:30 Mass 

January 19 & 20 Greeters: 

Please Volunteer 

Hospitality: 

Mike & Vickie Goemans 

Marianne Olson 

Greeters: 

Tim, Sue, Carly & Cassidy  

Noble 

Hospitality: 

Jeff & Barb VanderZanden 

Greeters: 

Tom & Annette Weyers 

Hospitality: 

Carol Rafferty 

Kathleen Jameson 

January 26 & 27 Greeters: 

Richard & Rita Schroeder 

Hospitality: 

Joe & Kathy Vandersteen 

Greeters: 

Robb, Maureen, Allie & Nick 

Mommaerts 

Hospitality: 

Kelly, Grace & Adam Cecchi 

Greeters: 

Sophie Beaudoin 

Mike & Kathy Bouche 

Hospitality: 

David, Traci, Mitchell &  

Abigail Belongia 

February 2 & 3 Greeters: 

Diane Perry 

Elissa Dvorak 

Hospitality: 

Don & Pat Doney 

Barbara Mommaerts 

Marlene Feira 

Greeters: 

Tom & Lyn Wavrunek 

Hospitality: 

Leanne & Allison Welker 

Greeters: 

Nick, Julie, Luke & Isaac  

Peterson 

Hospitality: 

Trenton, Jill, Ben & Addy 

Cheney 

Greeter/Hospitality  

Winter 2018  - 2019 



 4:15 Mass 8:30 Mass 10:30 Mass 

February 9 & 10 Greeters: 

Patrick & Debbie Bell 

Hospitality: 

David, Traci, Mitchell &  

Abigail Belongia 

Greeters: 

Tim, Sue, Carly & Cassidy  

Noble 

Hospitality: 

Mike & Barb Eakin 

Greeters: 

Scott, Michele, Jared, Jenna 

& Jessica Lafond 

Hospitality: 

Nicole, Sam & Quinn Nooyen 

February 16 & 17 Greeters: 

Please Volunteer 

Hospitality: 

Marianne Olson 

Greeters: 

Please Volunteer 

Hospitality: 

Barb & Jeff VanderZanden 

 

Greeters: 

Please Volunteer 

Hospitality: 

Joe & Kathy Vandersteen 

February 23 & 24 Greeters: 

Richard & Rita Schroeder 

Hospitality: 

Mike & Vickie Goemans 

Greeters: 

Maryann Devine 

Tom & Lyn Wavrunek 

Hospitality: 

Kelly, Grace & Adam Cecchi 

Greeters: 

Mike & Kathy Bouche 

Sophie Beaudoin 

Hospitality: 

Kathleen Jameson 

Carol Rafferty 

Greeter/Hospitality  

Winter 2018 & 2019 


